Number of Majors by Program
Fall 2011

PROFILE

BA Political Science 103
BA Social Studies Education 159
English 421 MA History 50
BA English 205
BA English Education 144 Languages & Communication 425
BA Liberal Arts Studies 14 BA Communication 339
MA English 58 BA French 8
BA Spanish 33
Fine & Performing Arts 616 BA Spanish Education 8
BA Art 374 BS Speech Education 8
BA Art Education 31 MA Organizational Communications 29
BM Music 116
BMEd Music Education 69 Psychology 534
MMus Music 14 BA Psychology 504
MA Psychology 30
General Studies 813
AGS General Studies 52 Sociology & Criminal Justice 601
BGS General Studies 761 AA Criminal Justice 12
BA Criminal Justice 467
History & Political Science 471 BA Sociology 89
BA Cultural Resource Management 12 MS Applied Sociology 33
BA History 159

Source: IR Extract Files



Number of Majors by Program
Fall 2011 (continued{

Accounting & Finance
BS Accounting
BS Finance

Management & Business Administration
BBA Business Administration
BA Management

Marketing & Supply Chain Management
BA Marketing
BS Supply Chain Management

MBA Business Administration
Undecided

Special Program for Adults

652
512
140

1,186
502
684
313
253

60

106

1,782

17

Counseling & Human Development
BS Family & Consumer Science
BS Family & Consumer Science Education
BA Social Work
MEd Counselor Education

Educational Leadership & Technology
MEd Educational Leadership
MEd Educational Technology Leadership
EdD Educational Leadership

PROFILE

192

16
219
105

249
136
33
80

Source: IR Extract Files



Number of Majors by Program
Fall 2011 (continued{

Teaching & Learning 1,378
BS Early Childhood Education 427
BS Elementary Education 431
BS Elementary Education & Special Education 40
BS Middle School Education 154
BS Middle School Education & Special Education 11
BA Special Education (Mild/Moderate) 14
MEd Curriculum & Instruction 36
MEd Special Education 40
MAT Early Interventionist 14
MAT Elementary Education 24

Other 205
Add-on Certification 80
Alternate Certification 95
Masters Plus 30 30

Communication Sciences & Disorders 224
BS Communication Sciences & Disorders 163
MS Communication Sciences & Disorders 61

PROFILE

Kinesiology & Health Studies 983
BS Athletic Training 111
BS Health & Physical Education 95
BS Health Education & Promotion 60
BS Health Studies 12
BS Kinesiology 540
BS Sport Management 100
MA Health & Kinesiology 65

Nursing 1,906
BS Nursing 1,781
MSN Nursing 125

Biological Sciences 856
BS Biological Sciences 809
BS Horticulture 1
BS Science Education-Biology 21
MS Biology 25

Source: IR Extract Files



Number of Majors by Program
Fall 2011 (continuedg

Chemistry & Physics
BS Chemistry

BS Physics
BS Science Education-Chemistry

Computer Science & Industrial Technology
AAS Industrial Technology
BS Computer Science
BS Computer Science Education
BS Engineering Technology
BS Industrial Technology
BS Occupational Health, Safety & Environment

Mathematics
BS Mathematics
BS Mathematics Education

MS Integrated Science & Technology

257
148
105

896
52
298

266
205
70

105
61
44

27

PROFILE

Note: Secondary Education majors are counted in the
department of the major, but in the College of
Education & Human Development.

Source: IR Extracr Files





