Number of Majors by Program Fall 2011



Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences	3,462	BA Political Science	103
		BA Social Studies Education	159
English	421	MA History	50
BA English	205	•	
BA English Education	144	Languages & Communication	425
BA Liberal Arts Studies	14	BA Communication	339
MA English	58	BA French	8
		BA Spanish	33
Fine & Performing Arts	616	BA Spanish Education	8
BA Art	374	BS Speech Education	8
BA Art Education	31	MA Organizational Communications	29
BM Music	116	C	
BMEd Music Education	69	Psychology	534
MMus Music	14	BA Psychology	504
		MA Psychology	30
General Studies	813		
AGS General Studies	52	Sociology & Criminal Justice	601
BGS General Studies	761	AA Criminal Justice	12
		BA Criminal Justice	467
History & Political Science	471	BA Sociology	89
BA Cultural Resource Management	12	MS Applied Sociology	33
BA History	159		

Number of Majors by Program Fall 2011 (continued)



Business	2,257	Education & Human Development	3,747
Accounting & Finance BS Accounting BS Finance Management & Business Administration BBA Business Administration BA Management Marketing & Supply Chain Management BA Marketing BS Supply Chain Management	652 512 140 1,186 502 684 313 253 60	Counseling & Human Development BS Family & Consumer Science BS Family & Consumer Science Education BA Social Work MEd Counselor Education Educational Leadership & Technology MEd Educational Leadership MEd Educational Technology Leadership EdD Educational Leadership	532 192 16 219 105 249 136 33 80
MBA Business Administration	106		
Center for Student Excellence Undecided	1,782 1,782		
Continuing Education Special Program for Adults	17 17		

Number of Majors by Program Fall 2011 (continued)



Teaching & Learning	
BS Early Childhood Education	
BS Elementary Education	
BS Elementary Education & Special Education	
BS Middle School Education	
BS Middle School Education & Special Educatio	
BA Special Education (Mild/Moderate)	14
MEd Curriculum & Instruction	36
MEd Special Education	
MAT Early Interventionist	
MAT Elementary Education	24
Other	205
Add-on Certification	80
Alternate Certification	95
Masters Plus 30	30
Nursing & Health Sciences	3,018
Communication Sciences & Disorders	224
BS Communication Sciences & Disorders	163
MS Communication Sciences & Disorders	61

	۱ ـ ۵
Kinesiology & Health Studies	983
BS Athletic Training	111
BS Health & Physical Education	95
BS Health Education & Promotion	60
BS Health Studies	12
BS Kinesiology	540
BS Sport Management	100
MA Health & Kinesiology	65
Nursing	1,906
BS Nursing	1,781
MSN Nursing	125
Science & Technology	2,067
Biological Sciences	856
BS Biological Sciences	809
BS Horticulture	1
BS Science Education-Biology	21
MS Biology	25
- T	

Number of Majors by Program Fall 2011 (continued)



Chemistry & Physics	
BS Chemistry	
BS Physics	105
BS Science Education-Chemistry	4
Computer Science & Industrial Technology	
AAS Industrial Technology	52
BS Computer Science	
BS Computer Science Education	
BS Engineering Technology	
BS Industrial Technology	
BS Occupational Health, Safety & Environment	70
Mathematics	105
BS Mathematics	61
BS Mathematics Education	44
MS Integrated Science & Technology	

Extended Studies

64

University Total

15,414

Note: Secondary Education majors are counted in the department of the major, but in the College of Education & Human Development.